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For

Date

Completed

Link Subject

Note

By
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Jack.Mcgovern

Jack.Mcgovern

Jack.Mcgovern

Jack.Mcgovern

Jack.Mcgovern

Jack.Mcgovern

Jack.Mcgovern

Jack.Mcgovern

01/31/2018
13:33:00

01/30/2018
11:11:00

01/29/2018
15:00:00

01/26/2018
17:00:00

01/25/2018
17:00:00

01/24/2018
14:12:00

01/19/2018
17:10:00

01/18/2018
14:59:00

01/31/2018

01/30/2018

01/29/2018

01/26/2018

01/25/2018

01/24/2018

01/19/2018

01/18/2018

Patrol

Patrol

Patrol

Patrol

Patrol

Patrol

PATROL

Patrol

Patrol districts 5,6.
No strays or
violations found.
Monitored traps, no
activity.

Patrol districts 3,4.
No strays or
violations found.

Patrol districts 1,2.
No strays or violation
found. Monitored
traps for german
shepard.

Patrol all districts.
No violations found.
Monitored traps for
german shepard.

Patrol all districts.
No violations found.
Monitored all traps,
worked with
community to help
locate German
Shepard running
around town.

Patrol all districts.
Placed 4 dog traps
throughout city for
German Shepard.

PATROL ALL
DISTRICTS. NO
STRAYS OR
VIOLATION FOUND

Patrol district 5,6. No
strays or violations
found. Court at
12pm for 902
Robinson.

Jack.Mcgovern

Jack.Mcgovern

Jack.Mcgovern

Jack.Mcgovern

Jack.Mcgovern

Jack.Mcgovern

Jack.Mcgovern

Jack.Mcgovern
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Jack.Mcgovern

Jack.Mcgovern

Jack.Mcgovern

Jack.Mcgovern

Jack.Mcgovern

Jack.Mcgovern

Jack.Mcgovern

01/17/2018
13:00:00

01/16/2018
17:00:00

01/12/2018
13:14:00

01/11/2018
13:28:00

01/10/2018
17:00:00

01/09/2018
15:45:00

01/08/2018
18:00:00

https://us10.sheltermanager.com/diary_edit?filter=all

01/17/2018

01/16/2018

01/12/2018

01/11/2018

01/10/2018

01/09/2018

01/08/2018

Patrol

PATROL

PATROL

PATROL

PATROL

Patrol

PATROL

Patrol district 3,4. No
strays or violations
found. Closed at
1pm due to
inclement weather.

PATROL
DISTRICTS 1,2. NO
STRAYS OR
VIOLATION FOUND

PATROL
DISTRICTS 4,5,6.
NO STRAYS OR
VIOLATIONS
FOUND.

PATROL
DISTRICTS 1,2,3.
NO STRAYS OR
VIOLATIONS
FOUND.

PATROL
DISTRICTS 5,6. NO
STRAYS OR
VIOLATION FOUND.
AT 3PM ENTERED
COURT FOR
REMAINDER OF
DAY.

PATROL
DISTRICTS 3,4. NO
STRAYS OR
VIOLATIONS
FOUND

PATROL
DISTRICTS 1,2. NO
STRAYS OR
VIOLATION FOUND.
ASSISTED
DARLINGTON
COUNTY WITH THE
REMOVAL OF 14
DOGS AND
TRANSPORT TO
DCHS

Jack.Mcgovern

Jack.Mcgovern

Jack.Mcgovern

Jack.Mcgovern

Jack.Mcgovern

Jack.Mcgovern

Jack.Mcgovern
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VIOLATION FOUND.

For Date Completed Link Subject Note By
PATROL ALL
DISTRICTS. 4
01/05/2018 VIOLATIONS
Jack.Mcgovern 13:29:00 01/05/2018 PATROL FOUND TODAY. Jack.Mcgovern
INCIDENTS ARE IN
REPORT LOGS
Day off due to
Jack.Mcgovern 8;/22/5818 01/04/2018 Time Off | weather. Stayed on || Jack.Mcgovern
T call
PATROL ALL
DISTRICTS. NO
STRAYS OR
01/03/2018 VIOLATIONS
Jack.Mcgovern 13:00:00 01/03/2018 Patrol FOUND. OFF AT Jack.Mcgovern
1PM DUE TO
WEATHER, WENT
ON CALL.
PATROL ALL
01/02/2018 DISTRICTS TODAY.
Jack.Mcgovern 15:10:00 01/02/2018 Patrol NO STRAYS OR Jack.Mcgovern
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