Edit diary notes							
For	Date	Completed	Link	Subject	Note	Ву	
Jack.Mcgovern	01/31/2018 13:33:00	01/31/2018		Patrol	Patrol districts 5,6. No strays or violations found. Monitored traps, no activity.	Jack.Mcgovern	
Jack.Mcgovern	01/30/2018 11:11:00	01/30/2018		Patrol	Patrol districts 3,4. No strays or violations found.	Jack.Mcgovern	
Jack.Mcgovern	01/29/2018 15:00:00	01/29/2018		Patrol	Patrol districts 1,2. No strays or violation found. Monitored traps for german shepard.	Jack.Mcgovern	
Jack.Mcgovern	01/26/2018 17:00:00	01/26/2018		Patrol	Patrol all districts. No violations found. Monitored traps for german shepard.	Jack.Mcgovern	
Jack.Mcgovern	01/25/2018 17:00:00	01/25/2018		Patrol	Patrol all districts. No violations found. Monitored all traps, worked with community to help locate German Shepard running around town.	Jack.Mcgovern	
Jack.Mcgovern	01/24/2018 14:12:00	01/24/2018		Patrol	Patrol all districts. Placed 4 dog traps throughout city for German Shepard.	Jack.Mcgovern	
Jack.Mcgovern	01/19/2018 17:10:00	01/19/2018		PATROL	PATROL ALL DISTRICTS. NO STRAYS OR VIOLATION FOUND	Jack.Mcgovern	
Jack.Mcgovern	01/18/2018 14:59:00	01/18/2018		Patrol	Patrol district 5,6. No strays or violations found. Court at 12pm for 902 Robinson.	Jack.Mcgovern	

Edit diary notes

For	Date	Completed	Link	Subject	Note	Ву
Jack.Mcgovern	01/17/2018 13:00:00	01/17/2018		Patrol	Patrol district 3,4. No strays or violations found. Closed at 1pm due to inclement weather.	Jack.Mcgover
Jack.Mcgovern	01/16/2018 17:00:00	01/16/2018		PATROL	PATROL DISTRICTS 1,2. NO STRAYS OR VIOLATION FOUND	Jack.Mcgover
Jack.Mcgovern	01/12/2018 13:14:00	01/12/2018		PATROL	PATROL DISTRICTS 4,5,6. NO STRAYS OR VIOLATIONS FOUND.	Jack.Mcgover
Jack.Mcgovern	01/11/2018 13:28:00	01/11/2018		PATROL	PATROL DISTRICTS 1,2,3. NO STRAYS OR VIOLATIONS FOUND.	Jack.Mcgover
Jack.Mcgovern	01/10/2018 17:00:00	01/10/2018		PATROL	PATROL DISTRICTS 5,6. NO STRAYS OR VIOLATION FOUND. AT 3PM ENTERED COURT FOR REMAINDER OF DAY.	Jack.Mcgover
Jack.Mcgovern	01/09/2018 15:45:00	01/09/2018		Patrol	PATROL DISTRICTS 3,4. NO STRAYS OR VIOLATIONS FOUND	Jack.Mcgover
Jack.Mcgovern	01/08/2018 18:00:00	01/08/2018		PATROL	PATROL DISTRICTS 1,2. NO STRAYS OR VIOLATION FOUND. ASSISTED DARLINGTON COUNTY WITH THE REMOVAL OF 14 DOGS AND TRANSPORT TO DCHS	Jack.Mcgover

Edit diary notes

For	Date	Completed	Link	Subject	Note	Ву
Jack.Mcgovern	01/05/2018 13:29:00	01/05/2018		PATROL	PATROL ALL DISTRICTS. 4 VIOLATIONS FOUND TODAY. INCIDENTS ARE IN REPORT LOGS	Jack.Mcgovern
Jack.Mcgovern	01/04/2018 07:56:00	01/04/2018		Time Off	Day off due to weather. Stayed on call	Jack.Mcgovern
Jack.Mcgovern	01/03/2018 13:00:00	01/03/2018		Patrol	PATROL ALL DISTRICTS. NO STRAYS OR VIOLATIONS FOUND. OFF AT 1PM DUE TO WEATHER, WENT ON CALL.	Jack.Mcgovern
Jack.Mcgovern	01/02/2018 15:10:00	01/02/2018		Patrol	PATROL ALL DISTRICTS TODAY. NO STRAYS OR VIOLATION FOUND.	Jack.Mcgovern